10kVA
10000W
Continuosly beeping
Display indicators
Fault
up to 92.5%
16-20
Default 192VDC settable

NPS-AC06SPT264E 6kVA Online Tower Split Phase UPS, 192-264VDC (External Battery)
NPS-AC06SPT192I 6kVA Online Tower Split Phase UPS, with battery, 7Ah/12v*16 (Internal Battery)
ORDERING INFORMATION
DescriptionPart Number
NPS-ACSN01 Smart SNMP Card
COMPATIBLE ACCESSORIES
NPS-AC10SPT264E 10kVA Online Tower Split Phase UPS, 192-264VDC (External Battery)
NPS-ACIOT01C IoT Card for Maxion Series UPS
NPS-ACBPT20240VDC
60
NPS-AC10SPT192I 10kVA Online Tower Split Phase UPS, with battery, 9Ah/12v*16 (Internal Battery)
NPS-ACP15M Parallel kit for 1Ph, 5m
6~10kVA Online Tower Split Phase UPS
MAXION SERIES
NPS-AC10SPT264E/NPS-AC10SPT192I
192VDC 16x9Ah Tower Type Battery Pack
NPS-ACBPT20240VDC 240VDC 20x9Ah Tower Type Battery Pack
NPS-ACBPT16192VDC